

nITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6648/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in WPC No.15481/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv. for  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf  
of the respondents, time for filing additional  
documents is extended by two weeks. Petitioners  
may file rejoinder affidavit four weeks thereafter.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master